
PRELOVED MENU

Wallets & Small Leather Goods

Louis Vuitton Multiple Wallet Damier Ebene / Canvas
Made in France

Louis Vuitton Pochette Accessories / Monogram
Made in USA

Chanel WOC / Lambskin / Pink
Made in France

Chanel WOC / Caviar Black
Made in France

Accessories

Balenciaga Sunglasses / Black
Made in Italy

Dior Sunglasses / Tortoise
Made in Italy

Chanel CC Vintage Pendant / Golden, Metal
Made in France

Chanel CC Vintage Brooch / Golden, Metal
Made in France

Chanel CC Vintage Brooch / Golden, Metal
Made in France

Christian Dior silk scarf / Blue
Made in France

Hermès Clic Clac H Bracelet / Black, Silver / Palladium-Plated
Made in France

Hermès Enamel Hinged Bracelet / Colorful, Silver / Palladium-Plated
Made in France

Hermès Clic Clac H Bracelet / Orange / Gold-Plated
Made in France

Hermès Clic Clac H Bracelet / Black / Gold-Plated
Made in France

330

690

3200

2999

280

300

690

550

550

350

490

450

510

420



Balenciaga City Bag / Medium / Leather / Black
Made in Italy

Chanel Mini Single Flap / Lambskin / Light Blue
Made in Italy

Chanel Classic Flap Bag / Medium / Lambskin / Dark Brown
Made in France

Chanel Classic Single Flap Bag / Jumbo / Caviar Leather / Black
Made in Italy

Chanel Flap Bag / Jumbo / Caviar Leather / Beige / With Box
Made in France

Chanel Classic Flap Bag / Mini / Lambskin / Beige
Made in France

Gucci GG Hobo Bag / Brown / GG Canvas
Made in Italy

Gucci GG Jackie Bag / Brown / GG Canvas
Made in Italy

Gucci GG Marmont Camera Bag / Small / Red / Leather
Made in Italy

Gucci GG Supreme Ophidia Tote / Brown
Made in Italy

Gucci Dionysus / Small
Made in Italy

Gucci GG Marmont Mini Camera Bag / Black / Leather
Made in Italy

Gucci GG Marmont Medium / Black
Made in Italy

Louis Vuitton Keepall 45 Bandoulière / Monogram / Canvas
Made in France

Louis Vuitton Speedy 30 Damier Azur / 2013
Made in France

Louis Vuitton Boulogne 30 Monogram Canvas / 1999
Made in France

Louis Vuitton Alma PM / Monogram / Canvas
Made in France

Louis Vuitton Neverfull MM Damier Azur Canvas / 2009
Made in France

Louis Vuitton Trousette Toilette 28 / Monogram / Canvas
Made in France

All bags have been authenticated using Entrupy authentication technology

1350

4500

4300

6000

6500

3200

650

700

900

900

1250

930

1450

1000

750

690

750

900

375

Hand Bags


