



PRELOVED MENU

Wallets & Small Leather Goods

Louis Vuitton Multiple Wallet Damier Ebene / Canvas Made in France	330
Louis Vuitton Pochette Accessories / Monogram Made in USA	690
Chanel WOC / Lambskin / Pink Made in France	3200
Chanel WOC / Caviar Black Made in France	2999

Accessories

Balenciaga Sunglasses / Black Made in Italy	280
Dior Sunglasses / Tortoise Made in Italy	300
Chanel CC Vintage Pendant / Golden, Metal Made in France	690
Chanel CC Vintage Brooch / Golden, Metal Made in France	550
Chanel CC Vintage Brooch / Golden, Metal Made in France	550
Christian Dior silk scarf / Blue Made in France	350
Hermès Clic Clac H Bracelet / Black, Silver / Palladium-Plated Made in France	490
Hermès Enamel Hinged Bracelet / Colorful, Silver / Palladium-Plated Made in France	450
Hermès Clic Clac H Bracelet / Orange / Gold-Plated Made in France	510
Hermès Clic Clac H Bracelet / Black / Gold-Plated Made in France	420

Hand Bags

Balenciaga City Bag / Medium / Leather / Black Made in Italy	1350
Chanel Mini Single Flap / Lambskin / Light Blue Made in Italy	4500
Chanel Classic Flap Bag / Medium / Lambskin / Dark Brown Made in France	4300
Chanel Classic Single Flap Bag / Jumbo / Caviar Leather / Black Made in Italy	6000
Chanel Flap Bag / Jumbo / Caviar Leather / Beige / With Box Made in France	6500
Chanel Classic Flap Bag / Mini / Lambskin / Beige Made in France	3200
Gucci GG Hobo Bag / Brown / GG Canvas Made in Italy	650
Gucci GG Jackie Bag / Brown / GG Canvas Made in Italy	700
Gucci GG Marmont Camera Bag / Small / Red / Leather Made in Italy	900
Gucci GG Supreme Ophidia Tote / Brown Made in Italy	900
Gucci Dionysus / Small Made in Italy	1250
Gucci GG Marmont Mini Camera Bag / Black / Leather Made in Italy	930
Gucci GG Marmont Medium / Black Made in Italy	1450
Louis Vuitton Keepall 45 Bandoulière / Monogram / Canvas Made in France	1000
Louis Vuitton Speedy 30 Damier Azur / 2013 Made in France	750
Louis Vuitton Boulogne 30 Monogram Canvas / 1999 Made in France	690
Louis Vuitton Alma PM / Monogram / Canvas Made in France	750
Louis Vuitton Neverfull MM Damier Azur Canvas / 2009 Made in France	900
Louis Vuitton Trousette Toilette 28 / Monogram / Canvas Made in France	375

All bags have been authenticated using Entrupy authentication technology